Missing from new Tariff
Meter Re-read
Main extension

Vail Water Company
Rate Design
Effective 8/1/2013

$15.00
At Cost

Off-site Facilities Hook-up Fee Tariff Decision No 60585 1/14/98 Docket W-1651B-97-746

Meter Size

5/8 x 3/4 Inch

3/4 Inch

1 Inch

11/2 Inch

2 Inch

3 Inch

4 Inch

6 Inch or greater

Current Fee
$420.00
$504.00
$840.00
$1,680.00
$2,690.00
$5,040.00
$8,400.00
$16,800.00



