Vail Water Company Rate Design Effective 8/1/2013

Missing from new Tariff

Meter Re-read\$15.00Main extensionAt Cost

Off-site Facilities Hook-up Fee Tariff Decision No 60585 1/14/98 Docket W-1651B-97-746

Meter Size	Current Fee
5/8 x 3/4 Inch	\$420.00
3/4 Inch	\$504.00
1 Inch	\$840.00
1 1/2 Inch	\$1,680.00
2 Inch	\$2,690.00
3 Inch	\$5,040.00
4 Inch	\$8,400.00
6 Inch or greater	\$16,800.00